
Howell Joy jhowell@obcityschools.org
Asst Café
Manager

Hoyle Kayley khoyle@obcityschools.org PE

Hurst Katie khurst@obcityschools.org Resource

James Gabby gjames@obcityschools.org Art

Kirkley Jody jkirkley@obcityschools.org Nurse

Kistler Lindsey lkistler@obcityschools.org 6th Grade

Law Mary Catherine mclaw@obcityschools.org ADMIN

Lawrence Caitlin clawrence@obcityschools.org 5th grade

Loper Nikki nloper@obcityschools.org 1st grade

Lowery Carter clowery@obcityschools.org Resource Officer

Loy Jessalyn jloy@obcityschools.org Speech Teacher

Lynn Andrea alynn@obcityschools.org Kindergarten

Micka Beth bmicka@obcityschools.org Bus Driver

Middleton Lainey lmiddleton@obcityschools.org SPED teacher

Mikesell Lisa lmikesell@obcityschools.org Café Manager

Morgan Shane smorgan@obcityschools.org Custodian

Morgan Callie cmorgan@obcityschools.org 5th grade teacher

Mott Angela amott@obcityschools.org Gifted

Norris Patti pnorris@obcityschools.org Pre-K Auxiliary

Phillips Robbin rphillips@obcityschools.org Para

Pouncey Kelly kpouncey@obcityschools.org 3rd grade

Rayborn Kristen krayborn@obcityschools.org 5th grade

Reeves Brandy breeves@obcityschools.org Kindergarten

Rice Charles crice@obcityschools.org Bus Driver

Sanders Greg gsanders@obcityschools.org Resource Officer
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